	O: EE EUUU		
FORM PTO-1595		EET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents a	102502948 and Trademarks: Please record	the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 1) JIN-SUNG KIM 2) YOON-PHIL EO	2. Name a	and address of receiving party(ies): SAMSUNG SDI CO., LTD., ration organized under the laws of the Republic of Korea 575 Shin-Dong, Paldal-Gu, Suwon-City, Kyungki-do, Republic of KOREA	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attach	ied? □ Yes ■No	u.s. 61294	
3. Nature of conveyance ■ Assignment □ Merge □ Security Agreement □ Chang □ Other □ Execution Date: 3 July 2003	ge of Name	onal name(s) & addresses attached? \(\text{Yes} \)	
Application number(s) or Patent number(If this document is being filed together was		6/2945 oution of the application is: July 7, 2003	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Pater	ent No.(s)	
Ado	litional number(s) attached?	∃ Yes ■ No	
Name and address of party to whom corrections concerning document should be mailed:	espondence 6. Total N	6. Total Number of applications and patents involved: ONE	
Name: Robert E. Bushnell Attorney at Law Suite 300, 1522 "K" Stree Washington, D.C. 20005 (202) 408-9040	t, N.W. ☐ Aut	tee (37 CFR § 3.41)	
2/2002 BEVONE - 00000000 10/12012	(Attach dup	plicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
2/2003 BPYRME 00000029 10612943 2:8021 40.00 DP	DO NOT USE THIS SPA		
9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the poriginal document. ROBERT E. BUSHNELL Name of Person Signing	Wy Just well Signature	and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the 7 July 2003 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet: TWO	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			
	issioner of Patents and Tr	to:	
1	signments ngton, D.C. 20231		

REB/kf (P56900)

ASSIGNMENT

DOCKET NO. P56900

IN CONSIDERATION of	of the sum of TEN (\$10.00) dollars	ch of us, individually hereby declare the or the equivalent thereof, and other good knowledged, I do hereby sell, assign an	d and valuable consideration, the receipt
ASSIGNEE:	a corporation organized	UNG SDI CO., LTD., under the laws of the Republic o	f Korea,
ADDRESS:	Paldal-Gu Ro	575, Shin-Dong , Suwon-City, Kyungki-Do public of KOREA,	
United States of Amer	rica and all other countries, incli	iding ell rights of priority, in and to t	right, title and interest, in and for the he invention antitled: PLASMA DISPLA
		MIZE ADDRESSING	
invented by me (if only United States patent the identified as:	one inventor is named below) or us specification of which is either an	(if more than one Inventor is named beinched hereto or otherwise accompanies	low) and described in an application for this Assignment, or is more particularly
executed on ever	date herewith, or		
Serial No.	filed in the U.S	, Patent & Trademark Office on	, or
executed on			
representatives, to the fur and entirely as the same AND I hereb or instruments which ma named application or i continuation-in-part, re- or otherwise, to secure the of industrial Property, in or treaty to which the U	Il end of the term, terms, or any exter- would have been held and enjoyed y covenant and agree to sign and ex- ny from time-to-time be either neces- in the preparation and prosecution issue, re-examination, in any amen- te title hereto in said Assignee, toge- nter-American Convention Relating mited States of America adheres; areby authorize and request the Cor-	ension or renewal thereof, for which said of by me or us if this assignment, sale as ecute, without receiving any money or of isary, lawful, proper or requested by the of all substitute applications, certified diment, extension, or interference procesther with the right of priority under the it, to Patents, Designs and Industrial Modulinissioner of Patent & Trademarks to is:	ther consideration, any further document Assignce, in the prosecution of the above and of correction, division, continuation adding, whether administrative or judicin atternational Convention for the Protections, and any other international agreements and any other international agreements.
and I hereby appoint as further identification or	my, or our attorney, and authorize	and request R. E. Bushnell, Reg. No. ich may be either necessary or desirable	27,774, to insert on this Assignment as
IN WITNES	3 WHEREOF, I and we have set o	ur hands and scale on the dates written	440
Jims un	12 Kim (Scal)	2 Tul. 2003	Witness(Eg)
93174.13 (979.4)	C) 1611.1		
2) Joon Y00N-1	Fil (Scal) HIL EO	3 Jul. 2003 3 Jul., 2003	
3)	(Scal)		
4)	(Scal)		

Δ 4/10/1998 R.E.Buchne#

RECORDED: 07/07/2003

PATENT REEL: 014279 FRAME: 0730